
Change Order # 2

 
 

Project: 23-ITB-031 – EMS/PMB Construction 

Contract Date: June 21, 2023 

Change Order Effective Date: December 5, 2023 

Change Order Issued to: McWright, LLC 

    1303 Corder Rd 

    Warner Robins, GA 31088 

 
You are directed to make the following changes to this Contract. 

 
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION Total 

COR 6 EMS Sign Relocation $2,179.00 

 - Provide labor, materials, equipment to extend electrical for   

 Sign at EMS to the other side of the drive.  

   

   

   

   

 TOTAL $2,179.00 

 
The original Contract Sum was............................................................................$ 2,942,170.00 

Net change by previously authorized Change Orders....................................$ 12,081.00 

The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was...........................................$ 2,954,251.00 

The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order............................$ 2,179.00 

The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be..........................$ 2,956,430.00 

The Contract Time will be increased by 0 days 

 

 

Owner       Contractor 

Effingham County Board of Commissioners  McWright, LLC 

804 S. Laurel Street     1303 Corder Rd 

Springfield, GA 31329     Warner Robins, GA 31088 

 

 

By: ______________________________________  By: ________________________________ 

 

 

Date: ___________________________________  Date: ______________________________ 


