
Change Order # 4

 
 

Project: 23-ITB-031 – EMS/PMB Construction 

Contract Date: June 21, 2023 

Change Order Effective Date: May 22, 2024 

Change Order Issued to: McWright, LLC 

    1303 Corder Rd 

    Warner Robins, GA 31088 

 
You are directed to make the following changes to this Contract. 

 
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION Total 

COR 9 EMS Trough Change $2,955.00 

 - Change out existing trough to accommodate new wires and   

         conduits for MTS, includes all myers hub/GRS nipples, rain-tight  

         trough, labor to demo the existing and install new trough  

COR 10 Public Works Gooseneck Fixtures  

 - Labor/material to add 2 gooseneck exterior fixtures above $2,050.00 

         exterior signage  

COR 11 Additional Funds for Exterior Sign at Public Works  

 - Furnish and install exterior sign per approved mock up $4,918.00 

   

 TOTAL $9,923.00 

 
The original Contract Sum was............................................................................$ 2,942,170.00 

Net change by previously authorized Change Orders....................................$ 28,112.00 

The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was...........................................$ 2,970,282.00 

The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order............................$ 9,923.00 

The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be..........................$ 2,980,205.00 

The Contract Time will be increased by 0 days 

 

 

Owner       Contractor 

Effingham County Board of Commissioners  McWright, LLC 

804 S. Laurel Street     1303 Corder Rd 

Springfield, GA 31329     Warner Robins, GA 31088 

 

 

By: ______________________________________  By: ________________________________ 

 

 

Date: ___________________________________  Date: ______________________________ 


